el gl sl s

g5 gyl a i
asgq)l (yg<lill) alisill
FLaail Laj Yl daslag
gglesdl yulaa Jgal

Y1) = B 1EYY



I

I

2011

2011/ / /095/0410 :

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

24 13

Il




oLl






18 17

1427

19 18

2006

)17(

9_

2006

8

10

1427

9



. 2010 2



ogledll yulaa Jgal












11



12



13






